|) ² DEC-30-2011 14:32 From: Division of Co <u>pp</u> orations | To: 850 617 6381 P.1/4 Page 1 of 1 |
|--|---|
| londa Deran Diresion er C Election er Un | |
| Note: Please print this page and use it as (shown below) on the top and both | a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number tom of all pages of the document. |
| (((H110003 | 05785 3))) |
| H110003057 Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOA Doing so will generate | D button on your browser from this page. |
| From: Account Name : SHU Account Number : 120 Phone : (40 Fax Number : (40 | ACT AND |
| Electronic Filing Menu Corporate F | D. BRUCE JAN 0 3 2011 EXAMINER |

.

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

L

| C-30-2011 14:32 F | rom! | т | o:850 617 6381 | P.2/4 |
|--------------------------------------|---|--|---|--|
| | | , i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i | (((H110003) | |
| • | | | //(#110003/ | 1112 2011 |
| | 5 p | COVER LETTER | | an a |
| TO: Registration S Division of Co | | | | • |
| | ar part a canna | | | · |
| SUBJECT: | MHI HOLDIN | NG COMPANY, LLC | | |
| | Name of Lim | ited Liability Company | | |
| The enclosed Articles of | of Amendment and fee(s) are sub | bmitted for filing. | | |
| Please return all corresp | condence concerning this matter | r to the following: | | |
| | | Tracy Augustyni | | |
| | | Name of Person | | |
| | | Shutts & Bowen LLP | | |
| | | Firm/Company | | |
| | | | | |
| | | South Orange Avenue | | m 🕫 🦐 🦵 |
| | | | - r | |
| | <u> </u> | Orlando, Florida 32801 | | o ` |
| | | City/State and Zip Code | | |
| | E-mail address, (| ugustyni@shutts.com to be used for future unnual report notificat | ion) | |
| For further information | concerning this matter, please of | call: | | |
| Tr | acy Augustyni | | 23-3200 | - |
| Nâme | of Person | Area Code & Daytime T | elephone Number | |
| Enclosed is a check for | the following amount: | | | |
| ☑ \$25.00 Filing Fee | S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status | S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) | S60.00 Filing Fee Certificate of \$t Certified Copy (additional copy | atus & |
| Regis Divis P.O. | LING ADDRESS: tration Section ion of Corporations Box 6327 bassec, FL 32314 | STREET/COURIER Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center | ons | |
| , dia | | Tallahassee, PL 3230 | | |

i

(((H11000305785 3)))

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

MHI HOLDING COMPANY, LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on <u>October 2, 2000</u> and assigned Florida document number <u>L00000011950</u>

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:

| The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviatio | | |
|---|---|-------------|
| "L.L.C." | | |
| Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: | | - |
| (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) | A C | : 3 سیست |
| | | - |
| | | m |
| Enter new mailing address, if applicable: | | \Box |
| (Malling address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) | <u> </u> | |
| | նավելը՝ հասարություններին հասարություններին հասարություններին հասարություններին հասարություններին հասարություն Դերեներին հանություններին հանություններին հասարություններին հասարություններին հասարություններին հանություններին հ | |

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

| Nume of New Registered Agent: | Marc Watson | |
|--------------------------------|------------------------------|----------|
| New Registered Office Address: | 6905 N. Wickham Road, Suite | 501 |
| | Enter Florida street address | |
| | Melbourne Florida | 32940 |
| | Gity | Zip Code |

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

ann If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Acent

Marc Watson Page 1 of 2

DEC-30-2011 14:32 From:

ł

To:850 617 6381 P.4/4

(((H11000305785 3)))

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

| Title | Name | Address | Type of Action | | |
|--|---|--|-------------------|--|--|
| MGR | Watson, Marc | 6905 North Wickham Road Suite 501 Melbourne, Elorida 32940 | Add Remove | | |
| MGR | Buescher, Keith | 6905 North Wickham Road Suite 501 Melbourne, Florida 32940 | Add V Remove | | |
| MGR | Girard, Susan | 6905 North Wickham Road Suite 501 Melbourne, Florida 32940 | Add Remove | | |
| <u> </u> | | | Add Remove | | |
| | | | Add Remove | | |
| | | | | | |
| D. If amending | g any other information, enter change(s | s) hore: (Attach additional sheets, 'if necessary.) | | | |
| | | | 0 | | |
| Dated | December <u>30</u> 2011 | | - | | |
| Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member Brian M. Jonés, Esquire, Authorized Representative | | | | | |
| Page 2 of 2 | | | | | |

Filing Fee: \$25.00